
 

 

 

 

   

EPA Official Record 

Notes ID:  7FA9CBC429C31B5685257AD80070F867 

From:  Gregory Dolan <gdolan@apexcos.com> 

To:  Kimberly Tisa/R1/USEPA/US@EPA 

Copy To:  Chet Myers <cmyers@apexcos.com>; David Sherman <dsherman@apexcos.com>; Jay Borkland 
<jborkland@apexcos.com>; Christopher Morris <CMorris@apexcos.com> 

Delivered Date:  07/12/2012 11:40 AM EST 

Subject:  RE: Fig. 1 to be revised 

ATTACHMENT: FIGURE 1 - TSCA REMEDIAL EXCAVATION.pdf

Hi Kim,
	

Attached is a revised Figure 1 - TSCA Remedial Excavation.  I changed the

legend by adding two additional items for excavation areas, and revised the

wording of the other two entries to reflect that the solid areas shown on the

figure were actually test pit locations. This makes the figure more accurate

and should eliminate the contradiction between the figure and the text of the

submittal. Let me know if you would like it presented in another format. I 

have also updated the list of revisions.
	

Sincerely,

Greg Dolan
	

Gregory Dolan

Apex Companies, LLC

184 High Street, Suite 502

Boston, MA 02210

O) 617-728-0070  M) 617-784-2517
	

Privacy Notice: This message and any attachment(s) hereto are intended solely

for the individual(s) listed in the masthead. This message may contain

information that is privileged or otherwise protected from disclosure. Any

review, dissemination or use of this message or its contents by persons other

than the addressee(s) is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have

received this message in error, please notify the sender by return e-mail and 

delete the message from your system. Thank you.
	

From: Kimberly Tisa [mailto:Tisa.Kimberly@epamail.epa.gov]

Sent: Thursday, July 12, 2012 11:05 AM

To: Gregory Dolan; David Sherman
	



Subject: Fig. 1 to be revised
	

(See attached file: Fig 1 TSCA areas 11.22.10.pdf)
	

Kimberly N. Tisa

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency

5 Post Office Square, Suite 100

Mail Code: OSRR07-2
	
Boston, MA 02109-3912
	

Phone: 617.918.1527
	
E-Fax: 617.918.0527
	

tisa.kimberly@epa.gov

- FIGURE 1 - TSCA REMEDIAL EXCAVATION.pdf
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